ELECTRIFIED CYLINDRICAL
The Command Access CL1 is a high quality grade 1 cylindrical lock with the look and
feel our customers have come to expect from leading brands, but at a significantly
lower price. The CL1 is an ideal solution for that project where a “brand name”
electrified product is not specified or required yet a high quality and economical
solution is desired. You can install this lock with the confidence of knowing that the
CL1 meets or exceeds the high standards of our other grade 1 modifications and
carries the same no hassle 3-year warranty.
Command Access is not a licensee, or affiliated, associated or connected with Allegion, Assa Abloy, Stanley, Schlage, Falcon, Von Duprin, Dorma, Sargent, Corbin Russwin, Yale, Emtek, Adams Rite, Best, Precision, Arrow,
Design Hardware, Cal Royal, Jackson, AHT, Marshall Best, Marks, Accurate, Baldwin, FSB, PDQ, Lawrence, Trans Atlantic, Hager, LSDA, General Lock, or Omnia or any of their subsidiaries or affiliates.
Visit our website for more details
Canada Customer Support
1-855-823-3002
U.S. Customer Support
1-888-622-2377
#2078X_A
CL1 Series
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage:
•	 Operating Voltage - 12 or 24VAC/DC (+or-
10%) not field selectable
•	 Amperage - 12V = 250 mA / 24V = 150 mA
•	  Solenoid coil resistance - 12V = 49 Ω / 24V
= 159 Ω
•	 Power consumption - 3 watts
•	 Continuous duty solenoids allow for
“continuously on” applications such as Fail
Safe or an unlock cycle
•	 Plug-in bridge rectifier that allows for an
AC or DC power source
•	 Low current draw Clutching lever design
•	 Available SFIC
•	 Available with Schlage C type keyway
standard
•	 No hassle 3-Year Warranty
FEATURES
Accessories
•	 REX - Request to Exit
• UL LISTED
• 161 PREP
• CLUTCHING GRADE 1
• 12 OR 24 VDC
• LOW CURRENT DRAW
• 3 YEAR WARRANTY
ELECTRIFIED CYLINDRICAL
Product Details:
•	  Door thickness range is 1 - 9/16” to 2 -1/8”.
•	 Standard 2 ¾ backset. optional 2 3/8 backset
Visit our website for more details
Canada Customer Support
1-855-823-3002
U.S. Customer Support
1-888-622-2377
•	 PS204/PS204B
•	 PS210
•	 PS220/220B
•	 PS440B
•	 PS480B
Need a locking hardware power supply?
Recommended Locking Hardware Power Supplies:
Electrified Latch Retraction
Visit our website for more details
Canada Customer Support
1-855-823-3002
U.S. Customer Support
1-888-622-2377
*All trims will ship as Fail Secure (EU) function.
Levers
CL180 Trims Available:
How to Order
category series function Lever Style VOLTAGE finish Keyway options
612
613
625*
626
24VCL REx-
Request to Exit
Qc/CON -
molex connectors - specify brand
L6
L7
l17
EU SC
SFIC
LFIC- L6 Only
*Select finishes may
have longer lead times
example: CL180 EU L6 612 SC REX
180
CL180 EL
Outside lever locked (EL) electronically. Latchbolt retracted by key outside or lever inside.
Switched power allows outside lever to retract latchbolt. Inside lever is always free for
immediate egress.
CL180 EU
Outside lever unlocked (EU) electronically. Latchbolt retracted by key outside or lever
inside. Switched power allows outside lever to retract latchbolt. Inside lever is always
free for immediate egress.
Models Available:
L6 L17
EL
L7
12V